Kolmikhipe
11.26

10.94
10.85
10.82
10.80
10.69
10.57
10.39
10.38
10.24
(10)
10.14
10.13
10.05
9.97
9.94
9.91
9.88
9.83
9.79
9.76
(20)
9.76
9.67
9.67
9.53
9.52
9.48
9.47
9.47
9.35
9.31
(30)
9.24
9.24
9.23
9.13
9.12
9.00
8.98
8.95
8.94
8.77
(40)
8.67
8.37
8.36
8.35
8.34
8.32

Zarina NetSiporuk
Anna Sidorenko
Marilin Moor

Valeria Radajeva
Brenda Brigitta Vetik
Anna Pivovarova
Silvia Veermae
Kaisa Kuusik

Birgit Paju

Anete Siman

Johanna Soover
Maria Dudareva
Fee-Marlen Magi

Airiin Liisbet Strandson

Liana Krasohhina
Valeria Uvarova

Anastasia Kove$nikova

Kerin Urbanik
Helen Kalaméae
Simone Kallas

Keili Helekivi

liris Tamsalu

Lika Beri8vili
Kristiine RébatSonok
Elisabeth Eiche
Luisa Greta Vilo
Anastasia Dankevits
Monika Mitina
Hanna Andla
Jennifer Ruumet

Hanna Otsman
Valeria Kalimullina
Marta Lotta Kukk
Carita Reinkubjas
Ann Mari Kivimagi
Anna Kriger

Ksenia Oleinik
Adelina Suvi

Kadri Muuga
Laura-Marii Tammiste

Liis Grete Atonen
Anette Hantson
Ketriin Kolk
Klaarika Tabbun
Anete Treier
Triinu-Liis Matlik

31.03.99 Audentese SK
29.12.98 SK Maret-Sport
04.03.99 Audentese SK
25.05.98 Audentese SK
02.05.99 KJK Vike
29.10.98 SK Tsefei
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
10.03.99 KJK Vike
09.02.00 Tartu SS Kalev
02.03.99 SK Altius

19.04.01 Audentese SK
07.02.02

26.07.00 Tartu SS Kalev
17.06.99 SK Altius
06.03.01

06.12.99 KJK Visa
22.02.99 Tartu U. ASK
25.01.00 KJK Lbunaldvi
17.07.99 SK Fortis
20.02.00 Audentese SK

07.08.99

15.01.01 Tartu SS Kalev
16.09.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
30.03.01 Audentese SK
22.02.00 KJK Vike
24.04.00 SK Fortis
17.02.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.09.99 SK Altius
14.02.01 Audentese SK

09.06.01 SK Leksi 44
20.08.01

28.03.99 Parnu Kalevi KIK
28.01.00 SK Leksi 44
01.04.01 SK Fortis
01.06.01 Audentese SK
30.01.03

29.11.99 SK Maret-Sport
18.11.00 SK Leksi 44
18.06.02 SK Fortis

20.05.01 Audentese SK
14.06.02

26.01.01 Audentese SK
30.06.01 SK Fortis
16.10.00 Tartu U. ASK
23.10.02 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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t11
va
tc
tv

tv
t11
tv
tv

tv

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Parnu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Parnu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Voru

Tartu

Voéru

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Parnu

Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn

18.01.14
15.12.13
18.01.14
15.12.13
18.01.14
15.12.13
15.12.13
18.01.14
22.03.14
19.02.14

08.04.14
15.12.13
15.12.13
19.02.14
15.12.13
18.01.14
15.01.14
22.03.14
26.02.14
15.12.13

22.03.14
15.12.13
22.03.14
08.04.14
18.01.14
26.02.14
26.02.14
26.02.14
19.02.14
08.04.14

17.12.13
10.01.14
19.02.14
17.12.13
08.04.14
08.04.14
15.12.13
15.01.14
17.12.13
08.04.14

08.04.14
15.12.13
08.04.14
08.04.14
15.01.14
08.04.14



